Media Releases on topical issues are placed in local newspapers, information signage and 
our website. 

New Fact Sheets have been added to the Council web site in relation to the new Puppy 
Breeders Legislation that came into effect as of 26 May 2017. 

 Investigate and take action on animal/local law complaints 
A total of two hundred and forty eight (248) complaints and compliance tasks were received 
and actioned for the month of May. Of note was a large increase in barking dog complaints 
during this period.  

Small Animal Control Statistics 

Month Jul 

Aug 

Sept 

Oct 

Nov 

Dec